582
SeriesASL
Slide Cylinder
Bore Size(mm) : Ø12, Ø16, Ø20, Ø25, Ø32
3
How to order
1
12
4
50
6
W8H
2
1⃞Slide Cylinder
(Built in Magnet)
2⃞Mounting
T : TUBE mounting
P : PLATE mounting
3⃞Bore Size
12 : 12mm
16 : 16mm
20 : 20mm
25 : 25mm
32 : 32mm
4⃞Stroke
Ø12 : 25, 50, 75
Ø16 : 25, 50, 75, 100
Ø20 : 25, 50, 75, 100
Ø25 : 25, 50, 75, 100, 125
Ø32 : 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150
5⃞Cushion
Blank : Stopper 2EA
B : Shock Absorber 2EA
BS : Shock Absorber 1EA(Built in magnet)
6⃞Auto Switch
Blank : None
W8H : Reed Auto Switch(Horizontal)
W9H : Solid State Auto Switch(Horizontal)
W8V : Reed Auto Switch(Vertical)
W9V : Solid State Auto Switch(Vertical)
7⃞Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
N : N pcs
TASL
5
B
7
Specifications
Max. Movable Weight / Non-rotating Accurancy
Model
Cylinder (mm)
Rod (mm)
Standard Stoke (mm)
Theoretical Force (kgf)
Port Size
Weight (kgf)
Fluid
Operating Pressure
Lubrication
Temperature·℃(。F)
Speed (mm/sec)
Action
Switch
AUTO Switch
ASL12
2×12
6
25, 50, 75
1.69×P
M5
0.14 +
0.002×S.T
0.2 ~ 0.9
0.1 ~ 0.5
공기

•COMPACT DESIGN
•EASY TO CHECK EXISTING / NON PLUG
How to Order
1⃞TPC Auto Switch Model
2⃞ 7 : Mini existing plug point  AUTO SWITCH
8 : Mini existing plug point  AUTO SWITCH
9 : Mini non plug point round AUTO SWITCH
10 : Mini non plug point round AUTO SWITCH(10mm)
3⃞H : LEAD WIRE HORIZONTAL TYPE
(W7 : Horizontal only)
V : LEAD WIRE VERTICAL TYPE
(W10 : Vertical only)
4⃞Blank : Wiring Method(2 wires), LEAD WIRE
Length(1m)
L : LEAD WIRE(3m)
N : Wiring Method(3 wires, NPN),
LEAD WIRE Length(1m)
P : Wiring Method(3 wires, PNP),
LEAD WIRE Length(1m)
NL : Wiring Method(3 wires, NPN),
LEAD WIRE (3m)
PL : Wiring Method(3 wires, PNP),
LEAD WIRE (3m)
(Note1) “N”, “P”, “NL”and “PL”are only for solid state
switch W9* type.

● A cylinder with special specification which smoothly operates without stick slip
under the condition lower than minimum operating speed of standard product
How to Order
Standard Product Order Specification XLS
1 2
1⃞Type
: Applied cylinder number
Ex) AQ2B32-50D-XLS
2⃞XLS
: Low speed cylinder
Applied piston speed : 5~50mm/sec
※Other dimensions and specification are identical to standard
product
Index Applied Tube Diameter
ACP Ø6~Ø16
NLCD(S) Ø6~Ø32
ADR Ø10~Ø25
NDM Ø10~Ø25
AS Ø20~Ø40
AM Ø20~Ø40
AGX Ø20~Ø40
ARD Ø20~Ø63
AQ2 Ø12~Ø125
AQ Ø12~Ø25
TGQ, NGQ Ø12~Ø100
AM2 Ø40~Ø100
AM Ø40~Ø100
AL/ALX Ø125~Ø200
Applied Cylinder Series Notices
●Operation beyond specified operation piston speed degrades